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1
88 GENOVIA WN
10/02/2019 Bay EXXALT x GENEVA CS by SF VERAZ

Owner: Al Watan Stud (Qatar)
Breeder: JEFF AND SYBIL COLLINS (USA)

 

TYPE 20 19.5 20 20 20 99.5
H&N 19.75 19.5 19.5 19.75 19.75 98.25
B&T 18 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 91.5
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 78
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 20 19.5 97.5

SCORE: 92.95   93.25 92.5 92 93.7593.25

2
85 KIRIANA J
23/04/2019 Grey EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x MARRAKECH J by
EMERALD J (BE)
Owner: Al Sayyida Dhabia Sami Al Busaidi
Breeder: CHRISTINE JAMAR (BEL)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 96
H&N 18.75 19 19 19.25 18.75 94.75
B&T 18 18 17.5 18 17.5 89
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 16 15.5 78.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 97.5

SCORE: 91.15   90.75 92 90.5 92.2590.25

3
82 CB MARIAH CAREY
28/07/2019 Bay E.S. HARIR x MAH HADIYA by WADEE AL SHAQAB
(US)
Owner: Claudia Brugman - Brugman Arabians
Breeder: Claudia Brugman - Brugman Arabians

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 19 19 95.5
H&N 19 19 19 19 18.75 94.75
B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 78
MOVE 19 19 19 19 18.5 94.5

SCORE: 90.55 WON BY JUDGE CHOICE   90.5 90.5 91.5 90.5 89.75

4
87 BOURHANI BELLAVERA
10/03/2019 Chestnut RFI FARID (BR) x BOURHANI FADISSIMA by
FADI AL SHAQAB
Owner: Bourhani Arabians, Hannelore Bourdeaux (DEU)
Breeder: Bourhani Arabians (DEU)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19.5 19 95.5
H&N 18.75 19 19 19.25 18.75 94.75
B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 78
MOVE 19 19 19 19 18.5 94.5

SCORE: 90.55   90.25 90.5 90.5 91.7589.75

5
86 EVANA J
21/04/2019 Bay EMERALD J (BE) x ELGAZONDA by AL MARAAM

Owner: FLAXMAN ARABIANS (BEL)
Breeder: Jadem Arabian

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 95
H&N 18.75 18.75 19 18.75 18.75 94
B&T 18 18 18 18 17.5 89.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 77.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 18.5 94.5

SCORE: 90.10   89.7590.25 90.5 90.7589.25

6
83 ND'S ANDORRA
02/06/2019 Grey SHIRAZ DE LAFON x AMERIKA

Owner: ONNO RJ DOPPER
Breeder: ONNO RJ DOPPER

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 18.5 94.5
H&N 18.75 19 18.75 18.75 18.5 93.75
B&T 17.5 18 18 18 17 88.5
LEGS 16 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 78.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 91.5

SCORE: 89.35   89.75 90 90.2589.75 87
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7
84 GRAZIANA B
03/05/2019 Chestnut T.M. AIKOR x GHYNA O by AF UMOYO

Owner: SONJA BOCK
Breeder: SONJA BOCK

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 93
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.75 93
B&T 18 18 17.5 18 18 89.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 77
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 92

SCORE: 88.90   89 89.5 88.75 88.5 88.75
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